
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

2025 SWIMMING MEET SCHEDULE 
 
 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 
 
Mon Feb 10 First Day of Practice Rio 4:00 p.m. 
Wed Feb 26 Vista de Lago Vista de Lago   4:00 p.m. 
Fri-Sat Feb 28-Mar 1  Grizzly Invite Granite Bay All Day 
Tues March 4 Woodcreek/Inderkum Woodcreek 4:00 p.m. 
Wed March 12 Bella Vista BV 4:00 p.m. 
Fri-Sat March 21-22 Rio Invite Rio TBD 
Wed  March 26 Ponderosa Rio 4:00 p.m. 
Thurs March 27 Jesuit/St. Francis Jesuit 3:30 p.m. 
Fri-Sat April 4-5 Nor Cal Champs – Qualifiers Only Woodcreek TBD 
Wed April 9 Christian Brothers (Senior Night) Rio 4:00 p.m. 
Fri-Sat April 25-26 League Championships Woodcreek TBD 
Wed May 7 Sac-Joaquin Section Trials Girls EGAC 8:00 a.m. 
Fri May 8 Sac-Joaquin Section Trials Boys EGAC 8:00 a.m. 
Sat May 9 Sac-Joaquin Section Finals EGAC 8:00 a.m. 
Thurs-Sat May 15-17 CIF State Championships Clovis West  TBA  
Tues May 20 Spring Sports Awards Rio  TBD 
     
 

As of 1/28/25 
      

Schedule subject to change 


